
To: "Hunter Walk" -:hunter@google.com::, "Jeremy Doig" -:jeremydo@google.com::,
"Shashi Seth" -:shashis@google.com::, "Chris Maxcy" -:maxcy@google.com::, "Jordan Hoffner"
-:jhoffner@google.com::, "Suzie Reider" -:sreider@google.com::, "Chris Di Cesare" -:dice@google.com::,
"Chad Hurley" -:hurley@google.com::
From: "Tom Pickett" dpickett@google.com::
Cc: "Sara McKinley" -:smckinley@google.com::, "Jeff Dejelo" -:jdejelo@google.com::
Bcc:
Received Date:
Subject:

2008-03-11 04:13:12 GMT
Business Plan - Update and Actions

Hi all,

i wanted to share with you the latest working version of the deck based on
feedback from the discussion in Chad's staff yesterday. The key is that we
get all the pertinent information in the deck and then we can roll-up a
simplified version for EMG once we have made all our tradeoffs and are in
alignment on the plan.

Action:
All - Please read if you have a chance before our discussion at 5pm
Shashi, Hunter, Suzie - There are specific templates (pp 16, 17, 20, 21, 22,
23,24) to capture the specific tactics against the various components of
the strategy. If there is anything you can do to fill them in today, that
would be ideaL.

Next Steps:

* We need to quantify the economics of each of the levers. E.g. calculate
the revenue trajectory and CPRD for each of the initiatives to help with the
tradeoffs. Jeff Dejelo will be helping to do this.
* Fill out the templatized tactics slides as identified above (shashi,
hunter, suzie)
k Hunter, Shashi and Jeremy to take the product needs from the tactics

slides and assess engineering load, figure out delta, and start
prioritization of projects.

Timeline:
* Meet with Ads PM at 4pm today. Unless anyone else has a specific agenda,
i propose we walk through the deck and discuss (this is why it would be
great to have the templates done).
* Meet with strategy team at 5pm today. Sync up on the deck and next steps.
* Proposal - For now we should assume an April 1 st EMG which gives us this
week, next week and the week after to finalize.

- This week (3/10)- Get 1 st pass economics complete. Get complete list of
product needs and start prioritizing. Start sharing with Dave Eun, Eileen
Naughton, Henrique and Crid Yu
- Next week (3/17) - Lock in proposed tradeoffs, refine economics and

refine deck
- Week after (3/24) - Potentially invite Henrique, Eileen, Crid and Dave

Eun for a working session (half day or full day) to work out the deck in
advance of EMG.

Happy to take thoughts and suggestions.

Thanks,
Tom
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